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Data Dosen
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Dosen Pendidikan Mengajar
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20152

20161
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Kode Mata Kuliah

MKB3621

MKB3734

MKB3529

MKB3519

MKB3528

MKB3623

MKB3405

MKB3215

MKB3820

MKB3735

MKB3519

MKB3529

MKB3211

MKB3736

MKB3820

MKB3405

MKK2307

MKB3735

ENG101

MKB3613

ENG201

MPB4403

MKB3735

MKB3717

MKB3529

MKB3527

ENG403

ENG602

ENG402

ENG1401

AS508

ENG304

ENG504

ENG2406

ENG404
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Nama Mata Kuliah

Semantics

ENGLISH FOR SPECIAL PURPOSES

CROSS CULTURE UNDERSTANDING

PSYCHOLINGUISTICS

TEACHING ENGLISH AS A FOREIGN LANGUAGE

WRITING 11l

INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS

LISTENING / COMPREHENTION I

SEMINAR ON LANGUAGE TEACHING

RESEARCH IN ENGLISH

PSYCHOLINGUISTICS

CROSS CULTURE UNDERSTANDING

SPEAKING / CONVERSATION Il

MICRO TEACHING

SEMINAR ON LANGUAGE TEACHING

INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS

PROFESI PENDIDIKAN

RESEARCH IN ENGLISH

READING FOR GENERAL COMMUNICATION

SEMANTICS

READING FOR PROFESSIONAL CONTEXTS

INTERAKSI BELAJAR MENGAJAR

RESEARCH IN ENGLISH

ENGLISH LITERATURE

CROSS CULTURE UNDERSTANDING

ENGLISH SYNTAX

WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES

QUALITATIVE AND QUANTITATIVE RECEARCH

PUBLIC SPEAKING

LISTENING FOR GENERAL COMMUNICATION

DICTATION

LISTENING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES

METHODS OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING

LISTENING FOR INFORMATION AND ENJOYMENT

INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS

Kode Kelas

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

Perguruan Tinggi

Universitas Al-Muslim

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh
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